35. Herbert Scholven Pokalschwimmen
05.05.2013, Bochum Querenburg, Langbahn

Name
Ekkelboom, Marloes

Ekkelboom, Séren
Gotz, Jaqueline

Heddendorp, Kai
Holtvliwer, Lena

Mundt, Birte
Mundt, Catharina
Muller, Leon

Portheine, Lukas
Schiphorst, Clara

Vischer, Maxine

Jg/Ak
1997/A

1999/B
1996/A

1996/A
1995/Jun.

1998/B
1997/A
1998/B

1998/B
1999/B

1998/B

Strecke
100 F
50 F
100 F
50 F
100 F
50 F
200 B
100 F
50 F
100 F
50 F
100 F
50 F
100 F
50 F
200 B
100 F
50 F
100 F
50 F

Endzeit
01:04,90
00:29,78
01:16,24
00:34,40
01:11,51
00:31,31
02:52,82
01:13,03
00:33,42
01:12,25
00:32,49
01:07,31
00:31,83
00:59,79
00:27,92
02:52,39
01:08,65
00:29,91
01:14,89
00:32,90

Platz
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